



SKY GOLD LTD

GLOBAL EXPERTISE. REGIONAL DESIGNS.

Manufacturers & Exporters of : C.Z. & Plain Gold Jewellery

Date: November 10th 2023

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalai Street, Fort,
Mumbai 400001

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai 400051

Scrip Code: 541967

Trading Symbol: SKYGOLD

Subject: Disclosure under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations")

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, please find enclosed the newspaper extract of the Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023, approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Thursday, November 9th 2023, and published in Business Standard (English Daily) and Mumbai Lakshadeep (Marathi Daily) on Friday, November 10th 2023.

The same is being made available on the website of the Company at: www.skygold.co.in

Kindly take the above on record.

Thank you.

Yours Faithfully,

For Sky Gold Limited,

MANGESH
RAMESH
CHAUHAN

Digitally signed by MANGESH
RAMESH CHAUHAN
Date: 2023.11.10 15:17:46
+05'30'

Mangesh Chauhan
Managing Director & CFO
DIN: 02138048
Place: Navi Mumbai
Encl.: As above.

Registered / Factory / Corporate Office : Plot No. D-222/2, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC Shiravane, Navi Mumbai - 400 706.

E : skygoldtdmumbai@gmail.com | investors@skygold.co.in

Account Dept. No. : +91 91374 33902

Order Dept. No. : +91 9320 9292 99

Order Dept. E : skyorders916@gmail.com

w : www.skygold.co.in

CIN No. : L36911MH2008PLC181989

केनरा बैंक Canara Bank
A Government of India Undertaking
संयुक्त संघर्ष बैंक का समर्थक

REGIONAL OFFICE NASHIK
4 th floor, Roongta Supremus, Tidke Colony, Chandak Circle, Nashik, 422002

SALE NOTICE E-AUCTION DATE : 14/12/2023

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 READ WITH PROVISIO TO RULE 8 (6) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002
Notice is hereby given to the Public in General And In Particular To The Borrower(s) And Guarantor(s) That The Below Described Immovable Property Mortgaged/charged To The Secured Creditor, The Possession Of Which Has Been Taken By The Authorised Officer Of Canara Bank, Will Be Sold On "as is Where is", "as is What is" And " Whatever There is" On 14/12/2023 For Recovery of below Mentioned dues of the of Canara Bank from Respective Borrower / Guarantor mentioned below.

Sr. No.	Name and Address of Borrowers / Guarantors	Description of Immovable Properties	Reserve Price (Rs.)	EMD Rs.	Amount O/s. Liability (Rs.)	Bid Submission Date	Encumbrances	Authorized Officer Contact No. & Branch
1.	Borrower: M/s. Shah Electricals and Machinery Prop. : Mr. Swapnil Srichand Shah Address : House No. 352, Siddheshwar Galli, A/p Post Pimpalgaon Baswant, Tal Niphad, Dist Nashik 422209 Guarantor : Mrs. Sonam Swapnil Shah Address : House No. 352, Siddheshwar Galli, A/p Post Pimpalgaon Baswant, Tal Niphad, Dist Nashik 422209	All that part and parcel of the property situated at shop No.7, Adm. Area 12.08 sq. mtrs, CTS No. 571, Kadari Shopping Centre, Grampanchayat Milkat No. 467B/3, Old Agra Road, Pimpalgaon Baswant, Tal- Niphad, Dist. Nashik. And bounded as East : Shop No. 08, West : Shop No. 06, South : Passage, North : Property of Mr. Narendra A. Shah	Rs. 7,61,000/-	Rs.76,100/-	Rs. 23,30,483/- + Interest applicable & other Charges	On or Before Dt 13/12/2023 by 4.00 PM	NOT KNOWN	Pimpalgaon Branch +91 8077566780 +91 9430005384
2.	Borrower: Mrs. Anju Suresh Vaghari Address : 10, Shivaji Nagar, Chichkhed Road, Pimpalgaon Basant, Taluka Niphad, Dist. Nashik-422209	All that part and parcel of the property situated at Flat No. 02, Ground Floor, area adm. 35.03 sq. mtrs and garden area 7.36 sq. mtrs in the building "Adinath Blossom" on plot no.51, Survey No. 554/6, Grampanchayat No. 7343, opp. Nandawan Lawns at post Pimpalgaon Baswant And bounded as East : Side Margin, West : Parking, South Side Margin, North : Flat No. 01	Rs. 9,56,000/-	Rs.95,600/-	Rs. 10,37,464/- + Interest applicable & other Charges	On or Before Dt 13/12/2023 by 4.00 PM	NOT KNOWN	Pimpalgaon Branch +91 8077566780 +91 9430005384

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale please refer the link "E-Auction" provided in Canara Bank's website (www.canarabank.com) or may contact Branch Manager, Canara Bank, during office hours on any working day. Portal of E-Auction:https://indianbankseaction.com
Date : 08/11/2023
Place : Nashik

Authorised Officer
Canara Bank

YASH MANAGEMENT & SATELLITE LTD.
Regd Office: 303, Morya Landmark I, Opp Infiniti Mall, Off. New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400053 CIN: L65920MH1993PLC073309
Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED						
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	31.03.2023		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)		
1.	Total Income from Operations	468.83	227.71	190.33	696.54	468.14	1784.62	601.57	526.86	432.84	1128.42	972.73	3405.82
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional Items and Tax	46.75	43.08	16.50	89.82	107.85	127.67	(406.99)	(77.41)	(56.66)	(484.40)	(8.01)	(135.91)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after Exceptional Items	46.75	43.08	16.50	89.82	107.85	127.67	(406.99)	(77.41)	(56.66)	(484.40)	(8.01)	(135.91)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	25.80	39.22	13.89	65.02	90.98	108.42	(427.94)	(81.27)	(59.27)	(509.20)	(24.88)	(177.05)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period net of tax	33.17	55.30	42.31	88.47	87.95	117.29	(420.57)	(65.18)	(30.84)	(485.75)	(27.90)	(168.18)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share)	1700	1700	1700	1700	1700	1700	1700	1700	1700	1700	1700	1700
7.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	823.60	-	-	-	-	-	623.68
8.	Earnings Per Share												
1. Basic:		0.20	0.33	0.25	0.52	0.52	0.69	(0.64)	(0.06)	(0.01)	(0.70)	0.05	(0.12)
2. Diluted:		0.20	0.33	0.25	0.52	0.52	0.69	(0.64)	(0.06)	(0.01)	(0.70)	0.05	(0.12)

Notes:
1. The above unaudited consolidated and standalone financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 09th November, 2023 pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015 (as amended). The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended).
2. The above is the extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange Limited under regulation 33 SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015. The full format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available at www.bseindia.com and www.yashmanagement.in

By order of the Board
For Yash Management and Satellite Ltd
Sd/-
Anurag Gupta
Managing Director
DIN: 00398458

Place: Mumbai
Date: 09th November, 2023

SKY INDUSTRIES LIMITED
(CIN: L17120MH1989PLC052645)
Registered Office: C-58 TTC Industrial Area, Thane Belapur Road, Pawane, Navi Mumbai - 400 705
Corporate Office: 1101, Universal Majestic, Ghakopar Mankhurd Link Road, Chembur (West) Mumbai 400043; Email: corporate@skycorp.in; Website: www.skycorp.in; Tel: 022-67137900

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated						
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended		
		30-Sep-23	30-Jun-23	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-23	30-Sep-22	31-Mar-23	30-Sep-23	30-Jun-23	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-23	30-Sep-22	31-Mar-23
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1.	Income from Operations	2183.75	1988.97	2296.56	4195.51	4000.49	7523.58	2183.75	1988.97	2296.56	4195.51	4000.49	7523.58
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, exceptional items	151.81	97.86	98.60	249.66	206.43	233.67	151.81	97.86	98.60	247.34	206.43	233.67
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	151.81	97.86	98.60	249.66	206.43	233.67	151.81	97.86	98.60	247.34	206.43	233.67
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	116.77	76.29	74.10	193.06	153.88	177.20	117.35	76.29	74.10	191.32	153.88	177.20
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit/ (loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax]	117.44	76.29	75.90	193.73	155.68	178.95	118.02	76.29	75.90	191.99	155.68	178.99
6.	Reserves as shown in Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	2848.45	-	-	-	-	-	2848.45
7.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	789.05	785.98	785.98	789.05	785.98	785.98	789.05	785.98	785.98	789.05	785.98	785.98
8.	Earnings per equity share												
1. Basic:		1.48	0.97	0.94	2.45	2.00	2.27	1.49	0.97	0.94	2.42	2.00	2.27
2. Diluted:		1.48	0.97	0.94	2.45	1.99	2.26	1.49	0.97	0.94	2.42	1.99	2.26

Notes:
1. The above statement of Sky Industries Ltd (the company/holding company) and its subsidiary (refer to as "the group") have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Regulations, 2015 (as amended), as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act), in other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in compliance with the Presentation and disclosure requirement of regulations of 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) (Listing Regulations) and Guidelines issued by SEBI.
2. The above results were reviewed and recommended by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meeting held on November 09, 2023.
3. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2016.
4. Figures have been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary.

For and Behalf of Board of Directors
For Sky Industries Limited
SD/-
MAIKAL RAORANI
WHOLE TIME DIRECTOR & CFO
DIN: 00037831

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 09, 2023

ASIAN HOTELS (NORTH) LIMITED
(Owners of Hotel Hyatt Regency Delhi)
CIN : L55101DL1980PLC011037, Registered Office: Bhikaji Cama Place, M.G. Marg, New Delhi-110 066 Tel: 011 66771225/1226, Fax: 011 26791033
Email: investorrelations@ahnorth.com; Website: www.asianhotelsnorth.com

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Rs. In lakhs except EPS)

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
		Three months ended 30/09/2023	Three months ended 30/06/2023	Corresponding three months ended 30/09/2022	Half Year Ended 30/09/2023	Half Year Ended 30/09/2022	Year ended 31/03/2023
1.	Total Revenue	7,395.68	6,395.22	5,999.05	13,790.90	11,358.39	25,744.57
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	(2,308.34)	(2,005.26)	(2,992.95)	(4,313.60)	(6,336.45)	(8,482.06)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(2,308.34)	(2,005.26)	(2,992.95)	(4,313.60)	(6,336.45)	(8,482.06)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(2,308.34)	(2,005.26)	(2,992.95)	(4,313.60)	(6,336.45)	(8,482.06)
5.	"Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)"	(2,308.34)	(2,005.26)	(2,992.95)	(4,313.60)	(6,336.45)	(8,474.26)
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value - Rs.10/- each)	1,945.33	1,945.33	1,945.33	1,945.33	1,945.33	1,945.33
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)*	(26,113.76)	(26,113.76)	(18,580.38)	(26,113.76)	(18,580.38)	(26,113.76)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized):						
	Basic (in Rs.)	(11.87)	(10.31)	(15.39)	(22.17)	(32.57)	(43.60)
	Diluted (in Rs.)	(11.87)	(10.31)	(15.39)	(22.17)	(32.57)	(43.60)

*Balances for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 and quarter ended June 30, 2023 represents balances as per the audited Balance Sheet for the year ended March 31, 2023 and balances for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 represents balances as per the audited Balance Sheet for the year ended March 31, 2022 as required by SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. These financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, and were approved by the Board of Directors, in their respective meetings held on November 09, 2023. The full text of the aforesaid results is available on the Company's website: - <http://asianhotelsnorth.com> and on the Stock Exchange websites: - www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

By order of the Board of Directors
Asian Hotels (North) Limited
ASHISH DHANUKA **AMRITESH JATIA**
Executive Director and Chief Financial Officer Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 07220876 DIN: 02781300

Place: New Delhi
Date : 9th November, 2023

UNITY **UNITY SMALL FINANCE BANK LIMITED**
Registered office at Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi-110057
Corporate Office at 5th Floor, Centrum House, Vidyanageri Marg, Kalina, Santacruz (E), Mumbai - 400 098

POSSESSION NOTICE

(For Immovable Property) (Under Rule 8 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)
Whereas the undersigned being the authorized officer of Unity Small Finance Bank Limited, having its registered office at Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi-110057 and corporate office at 5th Floor, Centrum House, Vidyanageri Marg, Kalina, Santacruz (E), Mumbai - 400 098, under Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (SARFAESI Act) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated mentioned hereunder calling upon the following borrowers to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being also mentioned hereunder within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
The following borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the following borrowers and the public in general that undersigned has taken possession of the properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub section (4) of section 13 of the Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on the date mentioned hereunder:

Sr. No.	Name of the Borrower/ Co-Borrowers/Mortgagor & Loan Account Number	Date of Demand Notice and Outstanding	Description of the Immovable Property	Date of Possession
1.	1. Mr. Shivmurti Ramkhan Shukla (Borrower / Mortgagor) 2. Mrs. Gulabkhan Shivmurti Shukla (Guarantor) (Loan Account No. 02330350000010)	08.06.2023	All that part and parcel of the property bearing Flat No. 303, 3rd Floor, Building 5, Type A, Phase I, Haware Citi Survey No. 19 - Hissa No. 1, 3, 8, 9, 11, 12, 13, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31, Survey No. 20 Hissa No. 3, 4, 5, 7, 9, Survey No. 21 Hissa No. 12, 10, 14, 16, 19, 20, 21, Survey No. 22 Hissa No. 1, 7, Survey No. 23 Hissa No. 2A, 3A, 4, Village Vadavali, Ghodunder Road, Kasarvadavali, Taluka & Dist. Thane - 400 607, Maharashtra, admeasuring 240 Sq.Fts. Carpet Area, owned by Mr. Shivmurti Ramkhan Shukla. (Loan Account No. 02330510000005)	07.11.2023 Symbolic Possession
2.	1. Mrs. Veena Vivek Kawalkar (Borrower / Mortgagor) 2. Mr. Vivek Shankar Kawalkar (Guarantor) (Loan Account No. 02330420000006)	08.06.2023	All that part and parcel of the property bearing Flat No. 105, 1st Floor Building 7, Type A, Phase I, Haware Citi Saptagiri Co-op. Housing Society Ltd., Survey No. 19 - Hissa No. 1, 3, 8, 9, 11, 12, 13, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31, Survey No. 20 Hissa No. 3, 4, 5, 7, 9, Survey No. 21 Hissa No. 12, 10, 14, 16, 19, 20, 21, Survey No. 22 Hissa No. 1, 7, Survey No. 23 Hissa No. 2A, 3A, 4, Village Vadavali, Ghodunder Road, Kasarvadavali, Taluka & Dist. Thane - 400 607, Maharashtra, admeasuring 240 Sq.Fts. Carpet Area, owned by Mrs. Veena Vivek Kawalkar. (The Property is bounded by: (as per Valuation report): On towards East: By Mountain Hilly Area On towards West: By Building 6 On towards North: By Internal Road On towards South: By Mountain Hilly Area	07.11.2023 Symbolic Possession
3.	1. Mrs. Pooja S. Vernekar (Borrower / Mortgagor) 2. Mr. Sanjay A. Vernekar (Co-borrower / Mortgagor) (Loan Account No. 103303802000020)	23.12.2022	All that part and parcel of the property bearing Flat No. 301, 3rd Floor, B Wing, Sanath Co-op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd., Survey No. 34, Behind Parshwanath Engineering College, Kasarvadavali, Borivade Village, G B Road, Thane(W) - 400 607, Maharashtra, admeasuring 556 Sq.Fts. Built Up Area owned by Mrs. Pooja S. Vernekar and Mr. Mr. Sanjay A. Vernekar. (The Property is bounded by: (as per Valuation report): On towards East: By Open Space On towards West: By Building 6 On towards North: By Euro School Ground On towards South: By Internal Access Road	07.11.2023 Symbolic Possession
4.	1. Mrs. Savli Sudhir Khanvilkar (Borrower / Mortgagor) 2. Mr. Sudhir Sayajirao Khanvilkar (Co-borrower / Mortgagor) (Loan Account No. 007330900000001)	09.06.2023	All that part and parcel of the property bearing Flat No. 504 alongwith Open Terrace, 5th Floor, A Wing, Kulsavami Prasanna Building No. 2, Old Survey No. 340 New Survey No. 86 Hissa No. 2, Revenue Village Shajvanagar, Kumbharkhan Pada, Dombivli (West), Taluka Kalyan, Dist. Thane - 421 202, Maharashtra, admeasuring Flat area 410 Sq.Fts. Carpet Area and Open Terrace Area 54 Sq.Fts., owned by Mrs. Savli Sudhir Khanvilkar and Mr. Sudhir Sayajirao Khanvilkar. (The Property is bounded by: On towards East: By Old Survey No. 211 New Survey No. 87 On towards West: By 15 Mtr. wide road On towards South: By 45 Mtr. wide D.P. Road On towards North: By Old Survey No. 342 New Survey No. 79 Hissa No. 21 & 22, Sai Balaram Complex	08.11.2023 Symbolic Possession

The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property shall be subject to the Charge of Unity Small Finance Bank Limited for an amount mentioned herein above and interest thereon.
The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act. In respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.
Date: 10.11.2023 Place: Mumbai
Authorized Officer, Unity Small Finance Bank Limited

SKY GOLD LIMITED
CIN NO. L36911MH2008PLC181989
Regd. Office : D-222/2 TTC Industrial Area, MIDC Shirwane Navi Mumbai - 400706.

Statement of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half ended September 30, 2023 (Rs. In lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended					Half Year Ended		Year ended
		30-09-2023		30-06-2023		30-09-2022	30-09-2023	31-03-2023	
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	
1.	Total Income from operations	39,596.83	37,569.81	30,373.15	77,166.64	61,644.80	115,380.07		
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	974.70	1,425.98	192.06	2,400.68	832.05	2,503.22		
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	974.70	1,425.98	192.06	2,400.68	832.05	2,503.22		
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	726.66	1,067.17	89.38	1,793.84	618.36	1,860.88		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	331.64	1,356.64	-248.17	1,688.28	522.74	2,247.18		
6.	Equity Share capital	-	-	-	-	-	1,074.39		
	Earning Per Share (EPS) on Face Value ₹ 10/-								
	(a) Basic	6.76	9.93	0.83	16.70	5.76	17.32		
	(b) Diluted	6.76	9.93	0.83	16.70	5.76	17.32		

Additional information on Un-audited Standalone Financial Results is as follows: (Rs. In lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended
		30-09-2023		30-09-2022		31-03-2023
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations	39,596.83	37,569.81	30,373.15	77,166.64	61,644.80
2.	Profit before tax					

